
合計

信州豊野

宮下

さくら生コン

長野生コン

PF0660

PF0659

PF0658

PF0657

割決 コ ド

24,000

5,000

7,000

7,000

5,000

割決数量

7,007.0

0

2,034.6

3,178.1

1,794.3

7/17現在出荷量

16,993.0

5,000.0

4,965.4

3,821.9

3,205.7

7/17現在契残

29.2%

0.0%

29.1%

45.4%

35.9%

消化率

1,900

0

700

700

500

7月 (予 )

1,200

0

400

500

300

8月 (予 )

2,200

1,000

400

500

300

9月 (予 )

5,300

1,000

1,500

1,700

1,100

3ヶ 月計
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